
MASS SCHEDULE & INTENTIONS 

Join in prayer with those who have requested Masses be offered for their loved ones, living or deceased. 

SUTTON 
Mon. August 1  8:30am Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

Tues. August 2  8:30am Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Wed. August 3  8:30am  Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

Sat. August 6  5:30pm  Parishioners (Pro Populo) 

Sun. August 7  8:30am  Blessings upon Marshall and Maureen Grellette 

req. by M.M. Grellette 

 

Mon. August 8  8:30am +Julius and Elizabeth Hancko 

Tues. August 9  8:30am +Jose Maria Gomes req. by the Attanasio’s 

Wed. August 10  8:30am  Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

Sat. August 13  5:30pm  Blessings upon Kim and Pat Bingham on the occasion of 

Their Wedding Anniversary  

Sun. August 14  8:30am  Blessings upon Anna and Alzirina Abreu  

      req. by Alzirina Abreu 

 

KESWICK 

Thurs. August 4  8:30am +Daniel Haze 

Fri. August 5  8:30am Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

Sat. August 6  4:00pm Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s  

Sun. August 7  10:30am +Kyle Lavis  req. by John Lavis 

 

Thurs. August 11  8:30am Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Fri. August 12  8:30am Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Sat. August 13  4:00pm Parishioners (Pro Populo) 

Sun. August 14  10:30am +Gerald and Agnes Reynolds req. by Deacon Steve 

PARISH EMAIL: immaculateconceptionsu@archtoronto.org PARISH TELEPHONE NUMBER: 905-476-0097 

 

The Holy See’s Statistics Office published the statistics of the Catholic Church…Canada has a population of 38 

million inhabitants, of which 16.8 million are Catholics.  This means that 44.4 out of 100 Canadians are Catholics.  

There are 71 dioceses and 3,881 parishes in the country.  Added to the parishes are 557 pastoral centers.  In each 

center,some 3,799 are attended.  Canada has 134 Bishops and 6,222 priests of which 4,117 are diocesan and 2,105 

are Religious.  The permanent deacons number 1,217 and men religious not priests number 1,032.  There are almost 

10,000 women religious, specifically 9,620 and 18,761 lay catechists.  On average, the distribution of pastoral care of 

Catholics is one priest for every 2,709 people. 

Through the Sacrament of Baptism, we welcome into our Catholic Church and Georgia Lentinello. May God bless 

and guide them through the loving examples of their parents and Godparents. 
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